JJS 2023 SENIOR SCHOOL GIRLS LEAGUE | RESULTS

Final Results U19A

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Kingsmead College

St Mary’s,Waverley

St Stithians Girls' College
Helpmekaar Kollege

St Teresa's School
Roedean School

St Andrew’s School for Girls

U19A PTS | POS
1 Helpmekaar Kollege 43 5
2 Kingsmead College 84 1
3 Roedean School 31 7
4 St Andrew’s School for Girls 9 8
5 St Dominics School For Girls 64 4
6 St Mary’s,Waverley 74 2
7 St Stithians Girls' College 67 3
8 St Teresa's School 34 6
u19B PTS | POS
1 Beaulieu College 36 7
2 Helpmekaar Kollege 65 3
3 Northcliff High School 85 2
4 Parktown Girls 57 4
5 Roedean School 12 8
6 St Mary’s,Waverley 53 5
7 St Stithians Girls' College 88 1
8 St Teresa's School 42 6
u1oC PTS | POS
1 Kingsmead College 43 1
2 Marist Brothers Linmeyer 39 2
3 Northcliff High School 32 3
4 St Andrew’s School for Girls 1 5
5 St Stithians Girls' College 13 4

Final Results U19B

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

St Stithians Girls' College
Northcliff High School
Helpmekaar Kollege
Parktown Girls

St Mary’s,Waverley

St Teresa's School
Beaulieu College
Roedean School

Final Results U19C

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Kingsmead College
Marist Brothers Linmeyer
Northcliff High School

St Stithians Girls' College




u19D POS Final Results U19D
1 Greenside High School 3 1st McAuley House School
2 King David Linksfield W/D 4 2nd Greenside High School
3 St Dunstan's College 1
4 McAuley House School 2
U16A PTS | POS Final Results U16A
1 Helpmekaar Kollege 72 2 1st St Mary’s,Waverley
2 Northcliff High School 49 4 2nd Helpmekaar Kollege
3 Roedean School 21 6 3rd St Stithians Girls' College
4 St Andrew’s School for Girls 10 7 4th Northcliff High School
5 St Mary’s,Waverley 72 1 5th St Teresa's School
6 St Stithians Girls' College 54 3 6th Roedean School
7 St Teresa's School 42 5
uleB PTS | POS Final Results U16B
1 Beaulieu College 94 4 1st Helpmekaar Kollege
2 Greenside High School 2 10 2nd Kingsmead College
3 Helpmekaar Kollege 100 1 3rd Parktown Girls
4 Kingsmead College 96 2 4th Beaulieu College
5 Northcliff High School a7 7 5th Roedean School
6 Parktown Girls 96 2 6th Northcliff High School
7 Roedean School 66 6 7th St Teresa's School
8 St Andrew’s School for Girls 19 8 8th Greenside High School
9 St Dominics School For Girls 79 5
10 | St Teresa's School 12 9
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Helpmekaar Kollege

36

Kingsmead College

73

Northcliff High School

Roedean School

61

St Andrew’s School for Girls

St Mary’s,Waverley

47

St Stithians Girls' College
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StTeresa's School

78

76

17

OIN|RIN|JO|R|W]|O

uisB

PTS

POS

Greenside High School

Marist Brothers Linmeyer

Roedean School

59

38

St Andrew’s School for Girls

St Mary’s,Waverley

St Stithians Girls' College
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St Teresa's School

64
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Northcliff High School

Roedean School

14

St Stithians Girls' College

42
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St Teresa's School
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Greenside High School

Kingsmead College

53

Roedean School

10

St Dunstan's College

St Stithians Girls' College
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St Teresa's School
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Final Results U15A

1st St Mary’s,Waverley

2nd St Stithians Girls' College
3rd Kingsmead College

4th Northcliff High School
5th Roedean School

6th Helpmekaar Kollege

7th StTeresa's School

Final Results U15B

1st St Stithians Girls' College
2nd St Mary’s,Waverley

3rd Marist Brothers Linmeyer
4th Roedean School

5th Greenside High School
6th St Teresa's School

Final Results U14A

1st St Stithians Girls' College
2nd No result

3rd No result

4th Northcliff High School

Final Results U14B

1st Kingsmead College

2nd St Stithians Girls' College
3rd St Teresa's School

4th Roedean School

5th Greenside High School




